Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

the ident device before operating the device.
IP 67
Order guide
Description Part no.
Modular Interfacing Unit MA 150 50130109
Accessories
Connection cable to ident device,
M12, 12-pin, shielded
Length 2m 50130284
Length 5m 50130285
Length 10m 50130286
Dimensioned drawing
Specifications
Electrical connection
Operating voltage UB 18 … 30VDC PELV, Class 2/SELV
Current consumption 150mA
(without power consumption of connected devices)
Indicators green LED: power
white LED: switching contact
Protection class IP 67 according to EN 60529, with securely screwed
on connectors or caps
Ambient temperature
(operation/storage)
-25°C … +60°C/-40°C … +80°C
Conformity CE, UL
SWIO3
MA 150 Art.-No.
01301095
SWIO4
PWR
4,54,5
BEA AF
7575
3939
3333
5555
4,
5
4,
5
9595
3131
PW
R
/S
W
IO
IDENT SWO2
SWI1 HOSTC
D
A Grounding strap C White LED: SWI1 E White LED: SWIO3
B Green LED: PWR D White LED: SWO2 F White LED: SWIO4
M12 male
A-coded
1 VIN
2 SWIO3
3 GNDIN
4 SWIO4
5 FE
FE
M12 female
A-coded
1 VIN
2 GNDIN
3 SWI1
4 SWO2
5 FE
6 GNDOUT
7 RX-
8 TX-
9 RXD/RX+
10 TXD/TX+
11 SWIO3